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Porsche Carrera Cup France Circuit du Val de Vienne (3.729 km)
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1 Martinet by Almeras PALETTE Steven A 1 36.564 23.923 37.229 1:37.716 2 - - 1:37.580

2 Saintéloc BELTOISE Vincent A 2 36.875 23.723 37.313 1:37.911 4 0.195 0.195 1:37.578

3 Martinet by Almeras GOUNON Jules A 3 36.968 23.858 37.127 1:37.953 2 0.237 0.042 1:37.798

4 Sébastien Loeb Racing JOUSSE Maxime A 4 37.003 23.887 37.201 1:38.091 4 0.375 0.138 1:37.994

5 Martinet Team Pro GT MARROC Nicolas A 5 36.892 23.819 37.443 1:38.154 4 0.438 0.063 1:37.815

6 Martinet by Almeras COUGNAUD Alexandre A 6 36.996 23.999 37.198 1:38.193 8 0.477 0.039 1:38.018

7 Saintéloc GUILVERT Grégory A 7 37.098 23.840 37.307 1:38.245 4 0.529 0.052 1:37.876

8 Racing Technology JAMINET Mathieu A 8 36.852 23.889 37.522 1:38.263 3 0.547 0.018 1:38.182

9 Tsunami RT GAIDAI Oleksandr B 1 37.407 23.959 37.167 1:38.533 7 0.817 0.270 1:38.419

10 Racing Technology PLA Jim A 9 37.260 23.916 37.359 1:38.535 3 0.819 0.002 1:38.184

11 Martinet Team Pro GT PERFETTI Egidio B 2 37.275 24.128 37.227 1:38.630 2 0.914 0.095 1:38.089

12 Sébastien Loeb Racing LINDLAND Roar B 3 37.363 24.108 37.559 1:39.030 5 1.314 0.400 1:38.928

13 Sébastien Loeb Racing DE NARDA Joffrey A 10 37.273 24.203 37.635 1:39.111 6 1.395 0.081 1:38.345

14 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe B 4 37.546 24.261 37.730 1:39.537 4 1.821 0.426 1:39.475

15 Yvan Muller Racing DIAZ-VARELA Daniel B 5 38.161 24.331 38.490 1:40.982 5 3.266 1.445 1:40.532

16 Racing Technology PAPIN Denis B 6 38.586 24.495 38.765 1:41.846 3 4.130 0.864 1:41.344

Départ : 15:56, Fin : 16:30
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